
 

1.3.2: Number of course that include experiential learning through project work/field 

work/internship during last year 

 

Dept: B.E. Mechanical Engineering    Academic Year-2023-2024 

 

Sl.No  Description Page No. 

1. Project work student list 2 

2 Internship student list 6-8 

3 Industrial visit student list 8-12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1.3.2: Average percentage of course that include experiential learning through project 

work/field work/internship during last year 

 

Dept: B.E. Mechanical Engineering    Academic Year-2023-2024 

 

Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

Project Work 

IV Year 

1.  812420114001 AAQEEL AHMED  S 

2.  812420114002 ABDUL BASITH  M 

3.  812420114003 AHAMED SULTHAN  S 

4.  812420114004 AJAYARAVINDARAJ  D 

5.  812420114005 ALTHAF HUSSAIN  S 

6.  812420114006 AMJATH HUSSAIN  N S 

7.  812420114007 AMRITH  P M 

8.  812420114008 ARAVINTH  R 

9.  812420114009 ASHIK ELAHI  H 

10.  812420114010 BALAJI PRASANNA  V 

11.  812420114011 BASSAM  B 

12.  812420114012 GEORGE FERNANDAS  J 

13.  812420114013 HAJI MOHAMED  S 

14.  812420114014 HARI PRASATH  B 

15.  812420114015 JEYAPRADEEPKUMAR  C 

16.  812420114018 MOHAMED FAYIZ  S 

17.  812420114019 MOHAMED HASSAN DHANVEER  Y 

18.  812420114021 MUHAMMED MUHSIN  A 

19.  812420114022 MUTHUSAMY  S 

20.  812420114023 NAGENDRAN  A 

21.  812420114024 PUGAZHENTHI  M 



 

22.  812420114025 REYMOND NAVINKUMAR  C 

23.  812420114027 SHAJAKHAN  S 

24.  812420114029 SUBASH  A 

25.  812420114030 SUBRA  K 

26.  812420114031 THOUFIQ UMAR  S 

27.  812420114032 VIGNESH  A 

28.  812420114033 VIJAY  K 

29.  812420114034 YUVAPASATH B 

30.  812420114035 YUVARAM  S 

31.  812420114301 AJAY  M 

32.  812420114303 AKASH  S 

33.  812420114304 AMEERDEEN  H 

34.  812420114305 AMJETH  A 

35.  812420114308 ARUN  S 

36.  812420114309 ARUN KUMAR  A 

37.  812420114310 ASHIK AHAMED  S 

38.  812420114311 ASHIK FEROZ  T M 

39.  812420114312 BHARATHVAJ  S 

40.  812420114314 DEENADAYAL  S K 

41.  812420114315 DEVA  T 

42.  812420114316 DHANUSH VERMAN  A 

43.  812420114317 DHARUN  S 

44.  812420114318 DHINAKARAN AKASH RAJ  R M 

45.  812420114319 DOMINIC DOVATO  D 

46.  812420114320 ENOCH DANIEL  R 

47.  812420114321 GNANARAJ  D 

48.  812420114322 GOKUL  M 

49.  812420114323 HARIHARAN  M 

50.  812420114324 HARI HARAN  R 

51.  812420114325 HARISH  S 

52.  812420114326 IMAM KHAN  R 



 

53.  812420114327 JAMAL MOHAMED ALI  M H 

54.  812420114328 JAMES PETER SAMUEL  J 

55.  812420114329 JASEEM KHAN  H 

56.  812420114331 JAYASURYA  S 

57.  812420114503 BALAJI S 

58.  812420114332 JEEVANANDHAM  S 

59.  812420114333 JONES SEBASTIN  K 

60.  812420114334 KAMESH  M 

61.  812420114335 KIRUBANITHI  P 

62.  812420114336 KISHORE HIRAN  R 

63.  812420114338 LOGESH  M 

64.  812420114339 LOGESWARAN  R 

65.  812420114340 LOKESH BABU  R 

66.  812420114341 MADESHWAR  R 

67.  812420114342 MAHA PRABHU  S 

68.  812420114343 MANIKANDAN  R 

69.  812420114344 MATHESWARAN  B 

70.  812420114346 MIRZA YUSUF ALI  M 

71.  812420114347 MOHAMED ABITH  A 

72.  812420114348 MOHAMED ARIF  B 

73.  812420114349 MOHAMED ARSATH  M 

74.  812420114350 MOHAMED ASHEM  A 

75.  812420114351 MOHAMED ASHIK  S 

76.  812420114364 MOHAMMED ASHIK  S 

77.  812420114352 MOHAMED ASHIQ  M Y 

78.  812420114353 MOHAMED ASLAM  H 

79.  812420114354 MOHAMED EMTHIYAS  S 

80.  812420114355 MOHAMED FAHED  A 

81.  812420114356 MOHAMED IMTHIYAS  I 

82.  812420114357 MOHAMED NAWAZ  A 

83.  812420114358 MOHAMED NIZARUDEEN  N 



 

84.  812420114359 MOHAMED RIYAZ  A 

85.  812420114360 MOHAMED SHAFEEQ  I 

86.  812420114361 MOHAMED SUHAIL  M 

87.  812420114367 NAVEEN RAJ  B 

88.  812420114365 NAVEEN  S R 

89.  812420114368 NITHISWARAN  G 

90.  812420114369 OMKAILESHWARAN  T 

91.  812420114370 PANDIYARAJAN  R 

92.  812420114371 PAUL KARUNAKARAN  T 

93.  812420114373 PRAGADESH  K 

94.  812420114374 PRAVIN JOSEPH  S 

95.  812420114375 PREMKUMAR  P 

96.  812420114376 RAGUL  S 

97.  812420114377 RAVIKUMAR  S 

98.  812420114381 SASEENDHARAN  R 

99.  812420114382 SHAFEEK AHAMED  A 

100.  812420114383 SHEIK ABDULLAH  S 

101.  812420114385 SHRI VARSHAN  B 

102.  812420114386 SOLAI PANDIYAN  S 

103.  812420114387 SOLOMON LAWRANCE  B 

104.  812420114388 SRI HARI HARA KARAN  G 

105.  812420114390 SURYA  M 

106.  812420114391 SURYA PRASATH  S 

107.  812420114392 VIGNESHKUMAR  R 

108.  812420114393 VIGNESHVARA  S 

109.  812420114394 VIJAY  S 

110.  812420114395 VISHNU PRIYAN  A 

111.  812420114396 YASIR  M 

112.  812420114397 YUVANRAJ  R 

113.  812420114501 PREETH V E 

114.  812420114502 HARIHARAN M 



 

115.  812420114701 MOHAMED ARSATH  M 

Internship 

IV Year 

1.  812420114303 AKASH  S 

2.  812420114309 ARUN KUMAR  A 

3.  812420114317 DHARUN   

Internship 

III Year 

4.  812421114001 ABDHUL KANI A K 

5.  812421114002 ABDUL AFSAR AHAMED S 

6.  812421114003 A.ABUTHAHIR 

7.  812421114004 AHAMED BATCHA.N 

8.  812421114006 AMARNATH R V 

9.  812421114008 AROCKIYA SANTHOSH KUMAR S 

10.  812421114009 BALAKUMARAN.K 

11.  812421114010 GURUADHITHYAN M 

12.  812421114011 HARIBALAN.P 

13.  812421114012 HARISH  .K 

14.  812421114013 HARISH S 

15.  812421114017 KEERTHICK HENZ.B 

16.  812421114018 KEVIN CHRISTOBAR RAJ P 

17.  812421114019 MANOJ KUMAR A 

18.  812421114020 MATHESHWARAN.C 

19.  812421114021 MOHAMED ANAS.B 

20.  812421114022 MOHAMED ASHIQ K 

21.  812421114023 MOHAMED NAFEEZ. J 

22.  812421114024 NAVIN RT 

23.  812421114025 PRAVEEN K 

24.  812421114026 SAKAYA MANSTON.K 

25.  812421114027 SANTHOSH I 

26.  812421114028 SHEIK MOHAMMED 



 

27.  812421114030 VIJAY HARIHARAN.K.R 

28.  812421114031 VIKRAM. S 

29.  812421114033 YOGESH.C 

30.  812421114301 ABDULL RAHMAN M 

31.  812421114302 ABISHEK B 

32.  812421114303 ARAVIND E 

33.  812421114304 AZEES A 

34.  812421114305 DAKSESH VSB 

35.  812421114306 GINO ALEXANDER V 

36.  812421114308 HARIHARAN K 

37.  812421114309 JAMBUKESHWARAN S 

38.  812421114310 JASIM AHAMED N 

39.  812421114311 JOYAL MATHEW RAJ J 

40.  812421114313 KISHORE U 

41.  812421114314 MARTIN I 

42.  812421114315 MOHAMED ABDUL KADER BASITH S 

43.  812421114316 MOHAMED ASLAM J 

44.  812421114317 MOHAMED IMRAN A 

45.  812421114318 MOHAMED IRFAN M 

46.  812421114319 MOHAMMED NOWFAL M 

47.  812421114320 NAVEENKUMAR S 

48.  812421114321 NISHANTH VR 

49.  812421114322 PRADEEP ALDOH P 

50.  812421114323 RAGUL ROSHAN M 

51.  812421114324 RAMACHANDRAN C 

52.  812421114325 SURYA NARAYANAN A 

53.  812421114326 THIRUVARUTSELVAN S 

54.  812421114327 VEERAPANDIYAN R 

55.  812421114328 VIGNESHWARAN M 

56.  812421114329 YASWANTH S 

57.  812421114330 YENISH A 



 

Industrial Visit 

IV Year 

1.  812420114008 ARAVINTH  R 

2.  812420114013 HAJI MOHAMED  S 

3.  812420114015 JEYAPRADEEPKUMAR  C 

4.  812420114018 MOHAMED FAYIZ  S 

5.  812420114022 MUTHUSAMY  S 

6.  812420114024 PUGAZHENTHI  M 

7.  812420114027 SHAJAKHAN  S 

8.  812420114029 SUBASH  A 

9.  812420114030 SUBRA  K 

10.  812420114031 THOUFIQ UMAR  S 

11.  812420114033 VIJAY  K 

12.  812420114035 YUVARAM  S 

13.  812420114303 AKASH  S 

14.  812420114305 AMJETH  A 

15.  812420114308 ARUN  S 

16.  812420114309 ARUN KUMAR  A 

17.  812420114310 ASHIK AHAMED  S 

18.  812420114311 ASHIK FEROZ  T M 

19.  812420114312 BHARATHVAJ  S 

20.  812420114315 DEVA  T 

21.  812420114316 DHANUSH VERMAN  A 

22.  812420114317 DHARUN  S 

23.  812420114318 DHINAKARAN AKASH RAJ  R M 

24.  812420114322 GOKUL  M 

25.  812420114323 HARIHARAN  M 

26.  812420114324 HARI HARAN  R 

27.  812420114326 IMAM KHAN  R 

28.  812420114329 JASEEM KHAN  H 

29.  812420114331 JAYASURYA  S 



 

30.  812420114503 BALAJI S 

31.  812420114332 JEEVANANDHAM  S 

32.  812420114333 JONES SEBASTIN  K 

33.  812420114335 KIRUBANITHI  P 

34.  812420114336 KISHORE HIRAN  R 

35.  812420114338 LOGESH  M 

36.  812420114339 LOGESWARAN  R 

37.  812420114343 MANIKANDAN  R 

38.  812420114348 MOHAMED ARIF  B 

39.  812420114351 MOHAMED ASHIK  S 

40.  812420114356 MOHAMED IMTHIYAS  I 

41.  812420114357 MOHAMED NAWAZ  A 

42.  812420114364 MOHAMMED ASHIK  S 

43.  812420114369 OMKAILESHWARAN  T 

44.  812420114371 PAUL KARUNAKARAN  T 

45.  812420114373 PRAGADESH  K 

46.  812420114375 PREMKUMAR  P 

47.  812420114377 RAVIKUMAR  S 

48.  812420114385 SHRI VARSHAN  B 

49.  812420114386 SOLAI PANDIYAN  S 

50.  812420114387 SOLOMON LAWRANCE  B 

51.  812420114390 SURYA  M 

52.  812420114394 VIJAY  S 

53.  812420114395 VISHNU PRIYAN  A 

54.  812420114397 YUVANRAJ  R 

Industrial Visit 

III Year 

55.  812421114003 A.ABUTHAHIR 

56.  812421114004 AHAMED BATCHA.N 

57.  812421114006 AMARNATH R V 

58.  812421114008 AROCKIYA SANTHOSH KUMAR S 



 

59.  812421114009 BALAKUMARAN.K 

60.  812421114011 HARIBALAN.P 

61.  812421114012 HARISH  .K 

62.  812421114013 HARISH S 

63.  812421114018 KEVIN CHRISTOBAR RAJ P 

64.  812421114019 MANOJ KUMAR A 

65.  812421114021 MOHAMED ANAS.B 

66.  812421114022 MOHAMED ASHIQ K 

67.  812421114023 MOHAMED NAFEEZ. J 

68.  812421114024 NAVIN RT 

69.  812421114025 PRAVEEN K 

70.  812421114028 SHEIK MOHAMMED 

71.  812421114032 WAHSIM.M 

72.  812421114033 YOGESH.C 

73.  812421114301 ABDULL RAHMAN M 

74.  812421114305 DAKSESH VSB 

75.  812421114308 HARIHARAN K 

76.  812421114310 JASIM AHAMED N 

77.  812421114311 JOYAL MATHEW RAJ J 

78.  812421114309 JAMBUKESHWARAN S 

79.  812421114313 KISHORE U 

80.  812421114314 MARTIN I 

81.  812421114315 MOHAMED ABDUL KADER BASITH S 

82.  812421114317 MOHAMED IMRAN A 

83.  812421114318 MOHAMED IRFAN M 

84.  812421114319 MOHAMMED NOWFAL M 

85.  812421114320 NAVEENKUMAR S 

86.  812421114321 NISHANTH VR 

87.  812421114324 RAMACHANDRAN C 

88.  812421114325 SURYA NARAYANAN A 

89.  812421114327 VEERAPANDIYAN R 



 

90.  812421114328 VIGNESHWARAN M 

91.  812421114329 YASWANTH S 

92.  812421114330 YENISH A 

93.  812420114367 KISHORE RAH 

Industrial Visit 

II Year 

94.  812422114002 ABDULLAH AASHIK SM 

95.  812422114001 ABDULLAH M 

96.  812422114003 ABISHEK A 

97.  812422114004 AJAY R 

98.  812422114005 ARUN P 

99.  812422114007 DARWIN NIKHIL D 

100.  812422114008 DENYSON A 

101.  812422114011 JOSHVA S 

102.  812422114012 MARTIN LOORTHU C 

103.  812422114013 MOHAMED RASIK M 

104.  812422114014 MOHAMED THOUFIC R 

105.  812422114015 NEW WINSON B 

106.  812422114019 SANJAY KUMAR V 

107.  812422114020 SANTHOSH J 

108.  812422114021 SRIRAM M 

109.  812422114022 VISHWA A 

110.  812422114301 AAKASH R 

111.  812422114302 AKASH A 

112.  812422114303 DHANUSH YESUDOSS P 

113.  812422114304 EISHWAANTH K P 

114.  812422114305 FARHAN SHERIF S 

115.  812422114306 JOSHVA S 

116.  812422114308 MAGESHWARAN V 

117.  812422114309 MOHAMED YUSUF M 

118.  812422114310 MOHAMED ZAMIRUDEEN M Y 



 

119.  812422114311 NAVEENRAJ M 

120.  812422114312 SAMEER AHAMED M 

121.  812422114313 SARAVANA KUMAR K 

122.  812422114314 SHAIK THOUFEEQ AHAMED S 

123.  812422114315 SHEIK ABDULLA K 

124.  812422114317 SRI PRIYAN . R 

125.  812422114318 SUDHAN K 

126.  812422114319 UVAIS AHAMED H 

 

 

 

 




